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Consulting Engineer
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Legend

Property line

£dge of pavement or roadway
Corporation line

District line

County line

QOriginal lot line

Deed lot number

in parenthesis

Parcel or index number in circls

improvement

Railroad

--------------

Revisions
1 ,<§;zéaﬁg// o TS BB futiy Vol Y 7
REV. TO 7-1-85 NCS 16 13

19

20

21

22

23

W |~ o e e W R

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
COUNTY OF PRESTON

Office of Assessor

PORTLAND DISTRICT
SHEET 03

Date, Aerial Photography:apriL, 1960
Photo No: 362 |

Date, Map: wuLy,1963
Scale; 1"z 400’




